
As of May 10, 2025

2025 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

Owner Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Riverdee Stable  22  5  3  4 $178,300

Bruton Street-US  14  3  4  1 $173,300

Eclipse Thoroughbred Partners  2  1  1  0 $168,000

Leipers Fork Steeplechase LLC  22  4  3  5 $154,050

Irvin S Naylor  22  2  4  2 $134,950

St Rita Racing  2  2  0  0 $120,000

Mrs. S.K.  Johnston Jr.  13  3  1  2 $108,800

Armata Stables  19  7  2  1 $103,000

Michael A Smith  11  4  2  2 $92,700

Mrs. John R.S.  Fisher  4  2  1  0 $81,600

Trainer Races Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Jack  Fisher  44  11  7  5 $511,700

Katherine S Neilson  36  10  8  5 $182,500

Leslie F Young  56  8  10  8 $300,350

Mark  Beecher  30  7  2  5 $173,350

Todd  McKenna  14  5  3  2 $88,100

Keri  Brion  36  4  5  4 $167,850

Thomas  Garner  22  4  3  4 $167,750

Joseph G Davies  14  4  0  1 $88,550

Arch  Kingsley, Jr.  12  3  4  0 $81,450

Kate  Dalton  12  3  2  2 $303,100

Trainer Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Jack  Fisher  44  11  7  5 $511,700

Kate  Dalton  12  3  2  2 $303,100

Leslie F Young  56  8  10  8 $300,350

Katherine S Neilson  36  10  8  5 $182,500

Mark  Beecher  30  7  2  5 $173,350

Keri  Brion  36  4  5  4 $167,850

Thomas  Garner  22  4  3  4 $167,750

Joseph G Davies  14  4  0  1 $88,550

Todd  McKenna  14  5  3  2 $88,100

Neil R Morris  29  1  6  5 $87,800

Rider Races Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsMounts

Graham  Watters  24  7  7  1 $322,850

Gerard  Galligan  35  7  6  5 $170,450

Dan  Nevin  20  7  1  2 $107,550

Stephen  Mulqueen  37  6  5  5 $213,950

Freddie  Procter  27  6  5  1 $143,250

Evan  Dwan  34  6  4  5 $206,150

Bernard  Dalton  24  5  3  5 $441,600

James  O'Sullivan  30  3  5  2 $119,450

Conor  Tierney  19  3  2  4 $97,950

Luke  Carberry  14  3  1  1 $69,200



As of May 10, 2025

2025 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

Rider Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsMounts

Bernard  Dalton  24  5  3  5 $441,600

Graham  Watters  24  7  7  1 $322,850

Stephen  Mulqueen  37  6  5  5 $213,950

Evan  Dwan  34  6  4  5 $206,150

Gerard  Galligan  35  7  6  5 $170,450

Freddie  Procter  27  6  5  1 $143,250

James  O'Sullivan  30  3  5  2 $119,450

Dan  Nevin  20  7  1  2 $107,550

Jordan  Canavan  23  2  8  3 $99,850

Conor  Tierney  19  3  2  4 $97,950

Horse Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

ABAAN  2  1  1  0 $168,000

CHINA BEACH  2  2  0  0 $120,000

SNAP DECISION  2  1  1  0 $105,000

COOL JET (IRE)  3  1  1  1 $100,500

KEYS DISCOUNT  2  2  0  0 $78,000

ROAD TO OZ  2  1  0  1 $61,500

SMART UNCLE  2  1  0  0 $51,250

MISSION NORTH  2  2  0  0 $48,000

NOBLE ANTHEM (IRE)  2  1  1  0 $48,000

BLUE CREEK  2  1  1  0 $46,500



As of May 10, 2025

2025 NSA TIMBER STANDINGS

Owner Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Armata Stables  18  7  2  1 $103,000

Mrs. John R.S.  Fisher  4  2  1  0 $81,600

Daniel R Baker  2  1  0  1 $61,500

Irvin S Naylor  9  1  2  1 $56,350

Michael A Smith  6  2  2  1 $50,700

Harvey W Goolsby III  2  1  0  1 $40,000

Motley Crew Racing  2  2  0  0 $27,000

Riverdee Stable  9  1  1  1 $18,700

Leipers Fork Steeplechase LLC  7  1  1  1 $18,100

Mrs. S.K.  Johnston Jr.  3  1  0  2 $16,000

Trainer Races Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Katherine S Neilson  19  8  6  0 $132,200

Joseph G Davies  13  4  0  1 $88,550

Leslie F Young  23  3  7  3 $97,450

Jack  Fisher  11  3  2  1 $97,800

Mark  Beecher  14  2  1  4 $99,800

William  Dowling  11  1  1  2 $18,150

Todd  McKenna  5  1  0  1 $13,500

Sandra G Webb  1  1  0  0 $12,000

Neil R Morris  9  0  2  1 $32,550

Todd J Wyatt  9  0  2  0 $13,400

Trainer Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

Katherine S Neilson  19  8  6  0 $132,200

Mark  Beecher  14  2  1  4 $99,800

Jack  Fisher  11  3  2  1 $97,800

Leslie F Young  23  3  7  3 $97,450

Joseph G Davies  13  4  0  1 $88,550

Neil R Morris  9  0  2  1 $32,550

William  Dowling  11  1  1  2 $18,150

Todd  McKenna  5  1  0  1 $13,500

Todd J Wyatt  9  0  2  0 $13,400

Sandra G Webb  1  1  0  0 $12,000

Rider Races Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsMounts

Gerard  Galligan  8  4  2  0 $52,200

Freddie  Procter  13  4  1  1 $76,750

Jordan  Canavan  16  2  6  2 $76,750

Graham  Watters  4  2  2  0 $84,300

Dan  Nevin  9  2  1  2 $44,550

Conor  Tierney  12  2  0  3 $77,500

Charlie  Marshall  3  2  0  0 $35,000

Jamie  Bargary  5  1  1  1 $20,300

Stephen  Mulqueen  4  1  1  0 $12,600

Elizabeth  Scully  6  1  1  0 $14,950



As of May 10, 2025

2025 NSA TIMBER STANDINGS

Rider Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsMounts

Graham  Watters  4  2  2  0 $84,300

Conor  Tierney  12  2  0  3 $77,500

Freddie  Procter  13  4  1  1 $76,750

Jordan  Canavan  16  2  6  2 $76,750

Gerard  Galligan  8  4  2  0 $52,200

Dan  Nevin  9  2  1  2 $44,550

Charlie  Marshall  3  2  0  0 $35,000

Teddy  Davies  4  1  0  0 $31,750

James  O'Sullivan  6  0  2  1 $28,050

Jamie  Bargary  5  1  1  1 $20,300

Horse Money Won Money Won 3rd2ndWinsStarts

KEYS DISCOUNT  2  2  0  0 $78,000

ROAD TO OZ  2  1  0  1 $61,500

WRESTLINGWITHRAE (IRE)  4  2  1  0 $46,000

BOGEY'S IMAGE  2  1  0  1 $40,000

MR. FINE THREADS  3  2  0  0 $30,000

FASHION LINE  3  2  1  0 $27,600

MARCEL MAGIC (IRE)  2  2  0  0 $27,000

WITHOUTMOREADO (IRE)  3  0  1  0 $22,500

FAMILY TREE (GB)  3  0  1  1 $22,400

IMPERIAL ASSASSIN (IRE)  3  2  0  0 $18,000
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